Anticipate. Innovate.TM
TMJ Joint Replacement System
An Innovative Implant for Total Joint Replacement
Anticipation and innovation. These two qualities have made Biomet Microfixation
an industry leader. Founded by Walter Lorenz more than thirty years ago, Biomet
Microfixation offers instrumentation, plating systems and related products for a
wide range of surgical procedures.
The Total TMJ Replacement System is a temporomandibular joint

8
9
Ordering Information
Fossa Trials*
Fossa Left Right Left Right
Small 24-6563 24-6562 24-6563TR 24-6562TR
Medium 24-6561 24-6560 24-6561TR 24-6560TR
Large 24-6565 24-6564 24-6565TR 24-6564TR
Mandibular Trials*
45mm 24-6546 24-6545 24-6546TR 24-6545TR
50mm 24-6551 24-6550 24-6551TR 24-6550TR
55mm 24-6556 24-6555 24-6556TR 24-6555TR
Mandibular (Narrow) Mandibular (Offset)
45mm 01-6546 01-6545 24-6646 24-6645
50mm 01-6551 01-6550 24-6651 24-6650
Implants